
 
 

 
PRICE FOR BLACK & GALVANISED PIPES w.e.f. 02-03-2026 HSN 7306 IS: 1239

-: PRICE LIST :-

SIZE/CLASS G.I ( P.Mtr.) B.K ( P.Mtr.)

O.D. (G.I.) JINDAL THK (M.S.) JINDAL

LIGHT
MEDIUM
HEAVY 

LIGHT 
MEDIUM 
HEAVY 

LIGHT 
MEDIUM 
HEAVY 

LIGHT 
MEDIUM 
HEAVY 

LIGHT 
MEDIUM 
HEAVY 

LIGHT 
MEDIUM 
HEAVY 

LIGHT 
MEDIUM 
HEAVY 

LIGHT 
MEDIUM 
HEAVY 

LIGHT 

21.43mm
1/2" 

181.00
198.00
222.00 

224.00 
254.00 
274.00 

301.00 
357.00 
419.00 

374.00 
447.00 
537.00 

482.00 
511.00 
610.00 

597.00 
715.00 
853.00 

839.00 
939.00 

1111.00 

948.00 
1149.00 
1314.00 

1394.00 
1664.00 
1970.00 

== 
2225.00 
2476.00 

== 
2611.00 
2856.00 

2.00mm
2.65mm
3.25mm 

2.35mm 
2.65mm 
3.25mm 

2.65mm 
3.25mm 
4.05mm 

2.65mm 
3.25mm 
4.05mm 

2.90mm 
3.25mm 
4.05mm 

2.90mm 
3.65mm 
4.47mm 

3.25mm 
3.65mm 
4.47mm 

3.25mm 
4.05mm 
4.85mm 

3.65mm 
4.50mm 
5.40mm 

122.00
146.00
171.00

172.00
185.00
224.00

242.00
283.00
347.00

308.00
354.00
438.00

391.00
407.00
507.00

496.00
587.00
719.00

690.00
742.00
916.00

810.00
969.00

1147.00

1170.00
1398.00
1674.00

==
1855.00
2069.00

==
2214.00
2458.00

15NB 

26.90mm 
3/4" 20NB 

33.80mm 
1" 25NB 

42.90mm 
1.1/4" 32NB 

48.40mm 
1.1/2" 40NB 

60.30mm 
2" 50NB 

76.20mm 
2.1/2" 65NB 

88.90mm 
3" 80NB 

114.30mm 
4" 100NB MEDIUM 

HEAVY 

LIGHT 139.70mm 
5" 125NB MEDIUM 4.85mm 

5.40mm HEAVY 

LIGHT 165.10mm 
6" 150NB MEDIUM 4.85mm 

5.40mm HEAVY 

PRICE LIST FOR M.S. ERW BLACK PIPES AS PER IS:3589 GR.330 w.e.f. 02-03-2026 IS : 3589
SIZE/THK 
8" 
10" 
12" 
14"
16"
18"
20"
24"

4.00mm 4.85mm 5.00mm 6.00mm 6.35mm 7.00mm 8.00mm 9.50mm
5908
7397
8924
9792

15841

2566 
3207 
--------- 
---------
---------
---------
---------
------------------ 

2982 
3754 
4474 

3110 
3927 
4646 
5705
9165 

3752 
4683 
5549 
6184
9961

4026 
5025 
5991 

4401 
5525 
6488 
7199

5003 
6350 
7316 
8330----------

----------
---------- 
---------- 

 6668
 10759 11639 13397 

10506 
11888 
15068

11423 
12929 

12337 
13961 

13347 15369 18181
15112 17402 

21647 
20592

16073 17363 18792 25628

STAR GAS SERVICE
Head Office: A-43, KEWAL PARK, OPPOSITE RAMLILA GROUND, AZADPUR, DELHI- 110033(INDIA)

PH: +91 9811021182 +91 9311021184 +91 9711021126 
Email: enquiry@stargasservice.co.in Website: www.stargasservice.com


