



STAR GAS SERVICE

Head Office: A-43, KEWAL PARK, OPPOSITE RAMLILA GROUND, AZADPUR, DELHI- 110033(INDIA)

PH: +91 9811021182 +91 9311021184 +91 9711021126

Email: enquiry@stargasservice.co.in Website: www.stargasservice.com

-: PRICE LIST :-

PRICE FOR BLACK & GALVANISED PIPES w.e.f. 02-03-2026 HSN 7306 IS: 1239

SIZE/CLASS		G.I (P.Mtr.)			B.K (P.Mtr.)	
		O.D.	(G.I.)	JINDAL	THK	(M.S.)
15NB	LIGHT	21.43mm		181.00	2.00mm	122.00
	MEDIUM	1/2"		198.00	2.65mm	146.00
	HEAVY			222.00	3.25mm	171.00
20NB	LIGHT	26.90mm		224.00	2.35mm	172.00
	MEDIUM	3/4"		254.00	2.65mm	185.00
	HEAVY			274.00	3.25mm	224.00
25NB	LIGHT	33.80mm		301.00	2.65mm	242.00
	MEDIUM	1"		357.00	3.25mm	283.00
	HEAVY			419.00	4.05mm	347.00
32NB	LIGHT	42.90mm		374.00	2.65mm	308.00
	MEDIUM	1.1/4"		447.00	3.25mm	354.00
	HEAVY			537.00	4.05mm	438.00
40NB	LIGHT	48.40mm		482.00	2.90mm	391.00
	MEDIUM	1.1/2"		511.00	3.25mm	407.00
	HEAVY			610.00	4.05mm	507.00
50NB	LIGHT	60.30mm		597.00	2.90mm	496.00
	MEDIUM	2"		715.00	3.65mm	587.00
	HEAVY			853.00	4.47mm	719.00
65NB	LIGHT	76.20mm		839.00	3.25mm	690.00
	MEDIUM	2.1/2"		939.00	3.65mm	742.00
	HEAVY			1111.00	4.47mm	916.00
80NB	LIGHT	88.90mm		948.00	3.25mm	810.00
	MEDIUM	3"		1149.00	4.05mm	969.00
	HEAVY			1314.00	4.85mm	1147.00
100NB	LIGHT	114.30mm		1394.00	3.65mm	1170.00
	MEDIUM	4"		1664.00	4.50mm	1398.00
	HEAVY			1970.00	5.40mm	1674.00
125NB	LIGHT	139.70mm		==		==
	MEDIUM	5"		2225.00	4.85mm	1855.00
	HEAVY			2476.00	5.40mm	2069.00
150NB	LIGHT	165.10mm		==		==
	MEDIUM	6"		2611.00	4.85mm	2214.00
	HEAVY			2856.00	5.40mm	2458.00

PRICE LIST FOR M.S. ERW BLACK PIPES AS PER IS:3589 GR.330 w.e.f. 02-03-2026 IS : 3589

SIZE/THK	4.00mm	4.85mm	5.00mm	6.00mm	6.35mm	7.00mm	8.00mm	9.50mm
8"	2566	2982	3110	3752	4026	4401	5003	5908
10"	3207	3754	3927	4683	5025	5525	6350	7397
12"	-----	4474	4646	5549	5991	6488	7316	8924
14"	-----	-----	5705	6184	6668	7199	8330	9792
16"	-----	-----	9165	9961	10759	11639	13397	15841
18"	-----	-----	10506	11423	12337	13347	15369	18181
20"	-----	-----	11888	12929	13961	15112	17402	20592
24"	-----	-----	15068	16073	17363	18792	21647	25628